

MMGSY-2022-23.
26 SEP/2022-23

Hanuman & Pandit Chouk To Rujhari

Tid:- 115317

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

(MMSY 6127)

Dayasi

DIVISION

Amour

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1505

DAYANAND Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) Setting out — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 1.20 KM					
@ ₹ 34942.94/KM —					₹ 41932.00
(2/2) clearing & Grubbing					
road land — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 0.482 Hect					
@ ₹ 56128.91/Hect —					₹ 27054.00
(3/18) P.M. & Layer R.C.C					
pipe duct — —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 45.00 m					
@ ₹ 1605.73/m —					₹ 72258.00
(4/18) Const. of embankment					
ment — — — etc					
(a) For 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 1798.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 231.29/m ³ —					₹ 415917.4
(b) 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 985.57 m ³					
@ ₹ 166.35/m ³ —					₹ 163950.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/9) Const. of Sub-grades					
El Shoulder - - - @ 12					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 1086.28 m ³					
Page No. (13) - 528.27 m ³					
1614.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 233.18/m ³					₹ 376481.02
(6/3) Box cutting, etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 26.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 138.54/m ³					₹ 3637.10
(7/10) Const. of G.S.B.					
and - - - @ 12					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 725.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 3085.05/m ³					₹ 2228080.00
(8/11) Plv, Layer, Spreader					
& Compact WBM 43					
- - - @ 12					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 304.91 m ³					
@ ₹ 3771.85/m ³					₹ 1151294.11
(9/16) Const. of un-rein					
forced c.c. pavement -					
- - - @ 12					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 272.68 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 7316.81/m ³ — — — — —					₹ 1995148.00
(10/32) Plv & Paving typical					
MM 454 8mm board					
— — — — —					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (10) - 02400					
Page No. (16) - 03400					
05400					
@ ₹ 9878.87/m ² — — — — —					₹ 49394.00
(11) Plv & creative direct					
place identification					
— — — — —					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (16) - 06400					
@ ₹ 11783.56/m ² — — — — —					₹ 70701.00
(12/12) Plv & applying primer					
coat — — — — —					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (12) - 2763.38 m ²					
@ ₹ 54.20/m ² — — — — —					₹ 149775.00
(13/13) Plv & applying tack					
coat — — — — —					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (13) - 2763.38 m ²					
@ ₹ 18.14/m ² — — — — —					₹ 50128.00
(14/14) Plv, & layer & rolling					
of M.S.S. type 'B'					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (13) -					2763.38 m
@ ₹ 226.25/m					₹ 625215.00
15) E/W in excavation for structure					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (14) -					67.50 m ³
@ ₹ 323.43/m ³					₹ 21832.00
16) Plv P.C.C MIS as per drawing					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (14) -					6.75 m ³
Page No. (14) -					65.46
@ ₹ 5963.32/m ³					₹ 402521.00
17) Plv P.C.C M20 in coping					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (14) -					1.50 m ³
@ ₹ 6977.11/m ³					₹ 10466.00
18) Plv weep-holes					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (14) -					50 Nos
@ ₹ 248.30/No					₹ 12415.00
19) Plv & Paving K.M. stop					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (14) -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) K.M. Stone -					
02 Nos @ ₹ 2476.96/No. -					₹ 4954.12
(ii) 200 mm Stone -					
06 Nos @ ₹ 693.41/No. -					₹ 4160.46
20) Pink Paving Retro reflectorised Signage					
Qty into TMB					
Page No. (15) -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
06 Nos @ ₹ 3661.71/No. -					₹ 21970.26
(ii) 600 mm Circle -					
04 Nos @ ₹ 4878.87/No. -					₹ 19515.48
iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle					
06 Nos @ ₹ 6766.89/No. -					₹ 40601.34
iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
04 Nos @ ₹ 4754.27/No. -					₹ 19017.08
(21) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic compound -					
(i) Road marking on B.S.					
Qty into TMB					
Page No. (15) - 142.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 730.38/m ² -					₹ 104152.80

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Road marking on road					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (14) - 92.40 m ²					
② 82.257/No.					74904. w
23) Planting of trees by the road side -					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (16) - 48.40 m ²					
② 842.36/No.					40433. w
23) Halt brick circular tree guard					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (16) - 48.40 m ²					
② 1566.34/No.					75184. w
24) PIV & Fixing typical					
MMGSY Item board					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (16) - 03.40 m ²					
②					
24) PIV & erecting line					
& Place identified					
redo refraction line					
ET					
Qty side TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P ₹	8310	821.00
Add 12 y. G. S.P. etc, ₹				99	299.00
Add 1 y. L. C. etc, ₹				83108	108.00
Add S.P.				96	197.00
			₹ 9487		425.00
Less 0.12 y. below etc				113	85.00
			₹ 9476		6040.00
Less Previous Payment etc			3601		688.00
			₹ 5874		352.00
Plaster					
12.7 m ²					
S.P.					

Material Statement for upto
date S.P. etc

(i) Earthwork - 439837 m³ @ 34.82/m³ -

(ii) Stone aggregate -

40 mm - 35.17 m³ @ 486.92/m³ - ₹ 17125.00
 20 mm - 17.86 m³ @ 595.36/m³ - ₹ 10633.00
 10 mm - 6.04 m³ @ 657.91/m³ - ₹ 3974.00

(iii) Coarse Sand -

159.52 m³ @ 175.80/m³ - ₹ 28044.00

(iv) G. S. B. material

53-9.5 mm - 464.29 m³ @ 610.74/m³ - ₹ 283560.00
 9.5-2.36 mm - 185.72 m³ @ 506.92/m³ - ₹ 94145.00
 2.36 mm below - 278.58 m³ @ 175.80/m³ - ₹ 48974.00

Phenol
12-7-23
J.E